
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

29151852 21.14 4.70 99.36

70036918 P14 - (84535) Library Access Rd PH 2 7PSSDB 20.15 3.45 69.52

70036930 P14 - (85510) Cross Creek West Sec 7 5PSSDB 20.17 4.15 83.71

70036948 P14 - (89164) South Piney Point Road 96-inch CMP Replacement 7PSSDB 20.16 6.15 123.98

70036982 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 20.12 3.75 75.45

70037000 P14 - (84535) Library Access Rd PH 2 7PSSDB 20.17 3.45 69.59

70037010 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 20.10 3.75 75.38

73007676 P3 - (89065) Avalon @ Cypress West 2 5PSSDB 22.42 3.45 77.35

73007688 P3 - (82818) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.39 5.95 133.22

73007709 P3 - (88444) CyFair High School Multisite Master Plan 7PSSDB 22.43 5.70 127.85

73007711 P3 - (89065) Avalon @ Cypress West 2 5PSSDB 22.10 3.45 76.24

73007729 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.45 3.25 72.96

73007736 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 22.29 5.20 115.91

73007747 P3 - (91280) Rodeo Carwash 10PSSDA 22.46 4.15 93.21

73007760 P3 - (86886) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD 5PSSDB 22.43 5.45 122.24

73007774 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.35 3.25 72.64

73007789 P3 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 22.39 5.95 133.22

73007902 P3 - (83320) Drainage Improv Westfield Pines 7PSSDB 22.61 4.30 97.22

73007921 P3 - (90440) SEFL West Houston Service Center BS-TON 22.58 3.25 73.38

73007933 P3 - (91353) Small Contractor Rotational Program 7PSSDB 22.43 6.70 150.28

73007963 P3 - (89164) South Piney Point Road 96-inch CMP Replacement 7PSSDB 22.61 6.70 151.49

73007985 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.61 3.25 73.48

73007994 P3 - (83320) Drainage Improv Westfield Pines 7PSSDB 22.58 4.30 97.09

73008004 P3 - (89065) Avalon @ Cypress West 2 5PSSDB 22.44 3.45 77.42

73008013 P3 - (83320) Drainage Improv Westfield Pines 7PSSDB 22.34 4.30 96.06

73008174 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 22.44 5.20 116.69

73008208 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.33 3.25 72.57

73008229 P3 - (80424) Tower Oaks Plaza Subdivision Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 22.46 6.15 138.13

73008299 P3 - (86006) Bridgeland Creekland Village 8 5PSSDB 22.39 3.95 88.44

73008364 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 22.58 5.20 117.42

73008422 P3 - (88178) Bluestem Sec 4 5PSSDB 22.37 4.70 105.14

73008456 P3 - (79833) Sunterra Pod M & NN MG 5PSSDB 22.40 3.95 88.48

73008478 5PSSDB 22.42 6.15 137.88

3303.00

5% -165.15

SUBTOTAL 3137.85

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 9/2/2023

R000396

63

D76

Pugmill - Order

P2 - (81414) Sorrella Section 2

P3 - (80424) Tower Oaks Plaza Subdivision Drainage Improvements



-$279.12

TOTAL $2858.73

Fuel


	08-25-2023 to 08-31-2023



